
PACKAGED DEALS

RBI Single
5'x15' OF sign
small web ad

RBI Double
(2) 5'x15' OF sign

small web ad

Home Run
(4) 5'x15' OF sign
mid-size web ad

Grand Slam
(4) 5'x15' OF sign

large web ad

$1,600

$2,400

$4,500

$6,500

$1,450

$2,250

$4,250

$6,150

$1,300

$2,100

$4,000

$5,800

1 Year 3 Years 5 Years

OUTFIELD SIGNAGE

5'x15' Sign
5'x30' Sign

1 Year
$1,100

$2,000

3 Years
$1,000
$1,900

5 Years
$900

$1,800

WEBSITE ADS

Small 
Mid

Large

(300 x 125 px)

1 Year
$550

$1,100
$2,600

3 Years
$500

$1,000
$2,500

5 Years
$450
$900

$2,400
(500 x 400 px)

(1600 x 200 px)

GOLF CART SIGNAGE

Front & Back
Sides

Full Cart

DIGITAL BILLBOARD
Contract Length

12 months
6 months
Monthly
Weekly

Cost/Mo
$1,000
$1,250
$1,500

$350/week

Contract Cost
$12,000
$7,500
Varies
Varies

ADVERTISING OPPORTUNITIES

24 college games
77 games in free/sponsored leagues
650 local league games/practices
1,400+ event teams
30,000+ hotel room nights
141,000 people through the gate
$14.89+ million in direct spending

2025 PROJECTIONS
3 non profit fundraising events
6 high school/college events 
700 local play games/practices
1,450+ event teams
30,500+ hotel room nights
142,000 people through the gate
$15 million in direct spending

1850 Prospect Drive Marion, IA 52302
319.582.4471 www.prospectmeadows.com

PRODUCT DISPLAY

1 Year
$2,000
$2,250
$3,500

3 Years
$1,750
$2,000
$3,250

5 Years
$1,500
$1,750
$3,000

Call today to bring your business
out to Prospect Meadows!

Over 2,000 tournament games
17 states represented
Participants from 3 countries
104,778 website users
57,611 sessions on our website
USA Softball Championship Event
Longest season in our history

2024 HIGHLIGHTS


